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3° Coppa CITTA’ DI SALUZZO 
Domenica 26 febbraio 2012 - Piscina Comunale di SALUZZO 

 RISULTATI  

1 BIASIOLI MARTINA 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'42''13 15 
MT. 50 DORSO B FEMMINE 
2 VIRANO ARIANNA 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'44''32 13 
3 SANTOVITO ALICE 02 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'44''95 11 
4 BARAVALLE GAIA 03 JULIO 00'47''79 10 
5 FERRARO REBECCA 03 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 00'47''96 9 
6 DO SOPHIA 03 JULIO 00'53''16 8 
7 FUSCO CHIARA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'56''40 7 
8 GIANINA LUCREZIA 03 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 00'56''63 6 
 BRACESCO GIULIA 02 JULIO Assente 
 FILIPPONE MARTINA 02 JULIO Assente 
 MILAN BEATRICE 02 JULIO Assente 
 RIPULLONE CHIARA 03 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 
 BONINO GIULIA 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Non Partito 

1 CASTAGNA FEDERICO 01 JULIO 00'40''07 15 
MT. 50 DORSO B MASCHI 

2 ORLANDINI RICCARDO 01 JULIO 00'41''41 13 
3 D'ALONZO FEDERICO 01 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'42''10 11 
4 MUSELLA NICOLA 01 JULIO 00'43''32 10 
5 RENZETTI CRISTIAN 01 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'43''33 9 
6 PROCOPIO DIEGO 01 JULIO 00'44''55 8 
7 BIASIOTTO FILIPPO 01 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'45''08 7 
8 RINOTTI LUCA 02 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 00'45''29 6 
9 BACCOLO ANDREA 01 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'47''33 5 
10 SARETTO EDOARDO 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'49''00 4 
11 MERLO CRISTIANO 01 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'49''06 3 
12 CAMPELLO MARCO 02 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 00'49''23 2 
13 QUARANTA LEONARDO 02 JULIO 00'49''53 1 
14 BRICARELLO PAOLO 02 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 00'50''17 
15 MATTIOLI CARLO 02 SALUZZO SUB 00'52''16 
16 CHARRIER EDOARDO 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'57''45 
 CIPRIANI ANDREA 01 JULIO Assente 
 D'ANGELO DANIELE 01 JULIO Assente 

1 MASSARENTE ELISABETTA 00 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'20''04 15 
MT. 100 DORSO A FEMMINE 

2 CANU GIULIA 01 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'22''60 13 
 TOSI SVEVA 00 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'22''60 13 
4 FRATINI MARGHERITA 00 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'25''87 10 
5 ADRIANI ALICE 00 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'27''48 9 
6 LAMBIASE IRENE 01 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'27''56 8 
7 TOSI MARIA 00 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'32''74 7 
8 PUGLIANO ASYA 01 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'37''49 6 
9 SIDDI ALESSANDRA 01 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'39''03 5 
 ARBINOLO COSTANZA 01 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 

1 CORRADO ANDREA 00 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'19''66 15 
MT. 100 DORSO A MASCHI 

2 FERRERO MAURO 99 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'20''00 13 
3 ZANETTA CRISTIAN 00 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'24''46 11 
4 BIANUCCI FEDERICO 00 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'26''66 10 
5 MONTICONE ALESSANDRO 00 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'28''96 9 
6 FACCHINETTI FRANCESCO 00 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'33''96 8 
 KALLAVERJA MIRGEN 99 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Assente 
 MEDINA IVAN 00 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO Assente 
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1 JALLA MICOL 98 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'13''78 15 
MT. 100 DORSO RAGAZZI FEMMINE 

2 CAPUANO CHIARA 98 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'21''03 13 
3 MOCCI CHIARA 98 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'21''23 11 
4 IURILLO JESSICA 99 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'22''16 10 
5 MICCONO CHIARA 99 UISP R. BORGARO 01'26''15 9 
6 FONSATO MARTINA 98 JULIO 01'29''24 8 
7 CONROTTO CECILIA 98 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'33''31 7 
8 RACCA SARA 99 SALUZZO SUB 01'33''48 6 
 ANTELMI ALESSIA 99 UISP R. BORGARO Squalif. 
 CERMELLI VIRGINIA 99 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Squalif. 
 GIOVANNINI GIORGIA 99 UISP R. BORGARO Squalif. 
 LO COCO MELANIA 98 UISP R. BORGARO Squalif. 

1 BIASIOLI FEDERICO 96 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'06''18 15 
MT. 100 DORSO RAGAZZI MASCHI 

2 DONORA' DANIELE 97 TORINO NUOTO 01'10''93 13 
3 RE SIMONE 98 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'13''80 11 
4 CORRADO MARINO 98 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'17''45 10 
5 PANZONE EDOARDO 96 TORINO NUOTO 01'17''84 9 
6 MARCHESI LUCA 98 SALUZZO SUB 01'18''46 8 
7 DE MAGISTRIS NICOLO' 98 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'25''14 7 
8 CLEMENTE PIETRO 98 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'25''43 6 
9 BOERO FEDERICO 97 UISP R. BORGARO 01'25''62 5 
10 LANZAVECCHIA EDOARDO 98 TORINO NUOTO 01'27''17 4 
11 BARISONE MATTEO 98 UISP R. BORGARO 01'53''35 3 
 BOASSO NICOLA 97 SALUZZO SUB Squalif. 
 DI LALLA SIMONE 96 TORINO NUOTO Assente 
 GIOVANNINI ALESSANDRO 97 TORINO NUOTO Assente 

1 NASO MARTINA 96 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'10''89 15 
MT. 100 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 

2 LANDO ANGELICA 96 SALUZZO SUB 01'13''70 13 
3 BRICARELLO ELENA 95 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'13''94 11 
4 BRICARELLO MARTA 94 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'16''45 10 
5 MANCIN ILARIA 96 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'18''25 9 
6 PANAGOPULOS ELENA 97 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'20''59 8 
7 PANZONE CARLOTTA 93 TORINO NUOTO 01'21''08 7 
8 FERRARI GIULIA 96 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'22''39 6 
9 AUDANO GABRIELLA 95 TORINO NUOTO 01'25''67 5 
10 PALERMO ISABELLA 94 UISP R. BORGARO 01'25''74 4 
11 TAMIETTO SILVIA 95 TORINO NUOTO 01'26''83 3 
12 BAIARDO GAIA 97 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'29''09 2 
13 DONORA' MARTINA 93 TORINO NUOTO 01'30''17 1 
14 ASTORE BEATRICE 97 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'30''43 
15 RAVELLI ELISABETTA 95 TORINO NUOTO 01'34''34 
 STOCCHI GIULIA 97 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO Squalif. 
 CANNELLA FEDERICA 97 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 SILVERIO GIULIA 96 JULIO Assente 

1 PERTILE FABIO 94 JULIO 01'02''95 15 
MT. 100 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI 

2 TRAVERSA RICCARDO 94 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'05''73 13 
3 RINAUDO EDOARDO 92 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'06''31 11 
4 ZANATTA LORENZO 95 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'06''38 10 
5 PAVAN MATTIA 93 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'11''63 9 
6 COMOTTO LUCA 94 UISP R. BORGARO 01'19''41 8 
7 MELOTTI ALESSANDRO 94 TORINO NUOTO 01'20''40 7 
8 CAVALLARO EMILIO 94 TORINO NUOTO 01'21''32 6 
9 RAIMONDO ALBERTO 95 SALUZZO SUB 01'23''07 5 
 LAMBIASE EMANUELE 94 JULIO Assente 
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1 ZECCHINATO VERONICA 02 JULIO 00'44''87 15 
MT. 50 RANA B FEMMINE 

2 MENICUCCI VIRGINIA 02 JULIO 00'47''62 13 
3 PUGLIANO GIORGIA 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'48''91 11 
4 CIGALA ROBERTA 02 JULIO 00'49''55 10 
5 VIRANO ARIANNA 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'49''95 9 
6 VIGLIANCO FRANCESCA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'51''72 8 
7 COIANA GIORGIA 02 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'55''68 7 
8 BARBERO MARGHERITA 02 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 00'56''02 6 
9 RECROSIO GAIA 03 JULIO 01'00''39 5 
10 ARLESIO FRANCESCA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 01'01''45 4 
11 CAZZOLA GIORGIA 03 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'01''65 3 
12 RICCIO ILARIA 02 JULIO 01'04''39 2 
 VERCELLOTTI SOFIA 02 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO Squalif. 
 BOBBIO ALLEGRA 02 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Assente 
 CASTAGNA BEATRICE 02 JULIO Assente 
 DEMARTINI LUCIA 02 JULIO Assente 
 FILIPPONE MARTINA 02 JULIO Assente 
 MILAN BEATRICE 02 JULIO Assente 

1 D'ANGELO TIBERIO 01 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 00'42''75 15 
MT. 50 RANA B MASCHI 

2 CORONA FRANCESCO 01 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 00'44''88 13 
3 PROCOPIO DIEGO 01 JULIO 00'45''44 11 
4 FIORE SIMONE 01 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'46''13 10 
5 CASTAGNA FEDERICO 01 JULIO 00'46''98 9 
6 PORFIDIO MAURIZIO 01 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'48''15 8 
7 CASTOLDI NICCOLO' 01 JULIO 00'48''98 7 
 ORLANDINI RICCARDO 01 JULIO 00'48''98 7 
9 CICANGI EDGAR 02 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 00'49''40 5 
10 DESIMONE GIANLUCA 02 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 00'50''17 4 
11 CASACCIA LUDOVICO 02 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 00'51''27 3 
12 PATRIOLI SIMONE 01 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 00'51''66 2 
13 VENTICINQUE LUCA 02 JULIO 00'52''49 1 
14 BINCOLETTO ALESSANDRO 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'52''66 
15 BRAGGION GABRIELE 02 JULIO 00'52''73 
16 FONSATO DENIS 02 JULIO 00'52''79 
17 MONTARELLO LUCA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'53''01 
18 DE SARIO LORENZO 02 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'53''35 
19 SEGALA DANIEL 01 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 00'53''86 
20 D'AGOSTINO FEDERICO 01 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'54''68 
21 DI BERNARDO GIORGIO 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'54''70 
22 RUSSO MATTIA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'55''95 
23 QUARANTA LEONARDO 02 JULIO 00'56''87 
24 CHIABRANDO LUCA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'57''67 
25 BRUNACCI NICOLO' 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'58''19 
26 MARTIN MATTEO 01 SALUZZO SUB 00'58''55 
27 HARTL FEDERICO 01 JULIO 00'59''01 
28 MATTACHEO LORENZO 02 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 00'59''48 

1 BECCARIA MARTA 00 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'31''85 15 
MT. 100 RANA A FEMMINE 

2 RASCANO ORIANA 00 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'36''29 13 
3 ADRIANI ALICE 00 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'36''42 11 
4 DI GIUGNO MORENA 00 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'39''95 10 
5 CERMELLI CAROLINA 01 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'40''12 9 
6 SIMONETTI MIRIAM 00 SALUZZO SUB 01'45''47 8 
7 BERTOLINI GIORGIA 00 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'46''22 7 
8 SIDDI ALESSANDRA 01 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'47''13 6 
9 MARRA ARIANNA 01 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'47''91 5 
10 GHANNADZADEH LEILA 00 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'48''10 4 
 ZAIA GIORGIA 00 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'48''10 4 
12 FAVARO CHIARA 01 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'48''73 2 
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13 DE ROSA ELENA 00 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'52''73 1 
14 KHOUADRI LAILA 00 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'56''38 
15 PELLEGRINI GIORGIA 01 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'59''21 
16 MANGOLINI GRETA 01 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 02'01''59 
 MOSSO BEATRICE 00 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Squalif. 
 GALLO MARIA SOFIA 01 SALUZZO SUB Assente 
 MIGGIANO SARA 01 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO Assente 
 ROBOTTI ALLEGRA 01 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Assente 
 BERTOLAJA SOFIA 01 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Non Partito 

1 FONTANA NICOLO' 99 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'26''67 15 
MT. 100 RANA A MASCHI 

2 FRATTINI GIAN GIACOMO 99 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'27''13 13 
3 CANU SERGIO 99 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'31''69 11 
4 SALIS CRISTIAN 00 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'34''98 10 
5 MANZONI MICHAEL 00 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'36''14 9 
6 POTENZA ANTONIO 00 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'38''30 8 
7 PERA JACOPO 00 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'48''53 7 
 MONTICONE ALESSANDRO 00 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Squalif. 
 HOLLO' GIORGIO 00 SALUZZO SUB Assente 

1 GILI VITER AGNESE 98 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'28''50 15 
MT. 100 RANA RAGAZZI FEMMINE 

2 CAPUANO CHIARA 98 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'28''83 13 
3 AVALLE SOFIA 98 SALUZZO SUB 01'34''19 11 
4 TERRAMAGRA ALESSIA 98 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'36''77 10 
5 BORGHI VALENTINA 99 UISP R. BORGARO 01'40''16 9 
6 MAZZA FRANCESCA 98 UISP R. BORGARO 01'43''27 8 
 BALZANO CATERINA 98 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO Squalif. 
 GIANNATEMPO ELISA 99 UISP R. BORGARO Squalif. 
 LUMINA ALICE 98 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Assente 

1 PEROLIO FRANCESCO 96 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'14''82 15 
MT. 100 RANA RAGAZZI MASCHI 

2 NATTA CRISTIAN 97 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'17''48 13 
3 ABATE LUCA 97 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'17''95 11 
4 VECCHIO NICOLA 96 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'18''15 10 
5 TARTAGLIA CORRADO 96 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'19''29 9 
6 SCHIAVONE VALERIO 96 TORINO NUOTO 01'19''34 8 
7 BOASSO NICOLA 97 SALUZZO SUB 01'22''27 7 
8 FARDELLA ANDREA 97 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'25''22 6 
9 PARENZAN SIMONE 96 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'25''55 5 
10 PIGLIA DAVIDE 96 TORINO NUOTO 01'28''37 4 
11 RICATTO UMBERTO 96 TORINO NUOTO 01'30''08 3 
12 MINELLO ANDREA 96 TORINO NUOTO 01'32''35 2 
13 VOLPE UMBERTO 97 UISP R. BORGARO 01'38''65 1 
14 TORTA RICCARDO 98 UISP R. BORGARO 01'40''08 
15 BANCHE FABIO 98 UISP R. BORGARO 01'48''12 
 ATZENI FEDERICO 97 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Assente 
 BOARETTO MARCO 96 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Assente 
 MALCOTTI LUCA 96 TORINO NUOTO Assente 

1 SOSTARIC CINDY 95 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'16''31 15 
MT. 100 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 

2 COLA CHIARA 96 UISP R. BORGARO 01'23''90 13 
3 SPINA MARGHERITA 97 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'26''47 11 
4 COMETTI GIULIA 94 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'27''33 10 
5 LANDO ANGELICA 96 SALUZZO SUB 01'29''40 9 
6 MIRETTI MARTA 95 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'31''03 8 
7 REFFO VERONICA 95 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'31''72 7 
8 MEDINA ELISA 95 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'32''16 6 
9 PANAGOPULOS ELENA 97 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'34''44 5 
10 CASASSA VIGNA ELISABETTA 96 UISP R. BORGARO 01'36''41 4 
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11 BATTISTINI MARTINA 94 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'39''71 3 
12 PIZZINI LETIZIA 97 UISP R. BORGARO 01'39''99 2 
13 SCIORTINO NAOMI 94 UISP R. BORGARO 01'40''05 1 
14 BALDO BEATRICE 96 UISP R. BORGARO 01'45''66 
15 MONTAFIA GIULIA 97 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'47''78 
16 BELLINI NOEMI 97 UISP R. BORGARO 01'50''52 
 CONDO' ALICE 96 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 CRUDO FEDERICA 96 JULIO Assente 
 SAGGIORATO ALESSIA 94 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Assente 

1 CATENA RUDY 93 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'18''82 15 
MT. 100 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI 

2 MANZARI FRANCESCO 93 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'21''27 13 
3 PORPORATO DANIELE 95 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'21''95 11 
4 POGOLOTTI ALESSANDRO 93 TORINO NUOTO 01'24''11 10 
5 AUDANO MATTEO 95 TORINO NUOTO 01'28''44 9 
6 BELLORA LUCA 94 TORINO NUOTO 01'29''18 8 
7 PETRALIA MATTIA 95 TORINO NUOTO 01'29''71 7 
8 COMICI RENE' 94 TORINO NUOTO 01'30''17 6 
9 CISERO EDOARDO 94 TORINO NUOTO 01'34''70 5 
10 GIORGIS ANDREA 95 UISP R. BORGARO 01'37''42 4 
11 D'AMBROSIO ALBERTO 91 TORINO NUOTO 01'45''98 3 
 AGUIRRE CAMILO 94 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI Squalif. 
 LIBERALI FLAVIO 94 TORINO NUOTO Squalif. 
 RAIMONDO STEFANO 93 SALUZZO SUB Assente 
 SCHIAVONE MARCO 94 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO Assente 

1 CAPRI' AGNESE MARIA 02 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'42''07 15 
MT. 50 FARFALLA B FEMMINE 

2 ZECCHINATO VERONICA 02 JULIO 00'45''62 13 
3 LA DELIA CHIARA 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'51''44 11 
 CASTAGNA BEATRICE 02 JULIO Assente 

1 ROLFO HARI 01 JULIO 00'33''41 15 
MT. 50 FARFALLA B MASCHI 

2 D'ANGELO TIBERIO 01 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 00'39''18 13 
3 GIAI BAUDISSARD ROBERTO 01 JULIO 00'39''74 11 
4 CIPRIANI ANDREA 01 JULIO 00'41''14 10 
5 D'AGOSTINO FEDERICO 01 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'43''13 9 
 RENZETTI CRISTIAN 01 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'43''13 9 
7 PORFIDIO MAURIZIO 01 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'43''68 7 
8 BRUSCHI ROBERTO 02 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'45''86 6 
9 VENTICINQUE LUCA 02 JULIO 00'48''08 5 
10 PATRIOLI SIMONE 01 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 00'48''90 4 
11 MATTACHEO LORENZO 02 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 00'50''02 3 
 CASTOLDI NICCOLO' 01 JULIO Squalif. 
 ANTONIETTI MATTEO 01 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 

1 BUCCAFURNI VIOLA 00 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'20''55 15 
MT. 100 FARFALLA A FEMMINE 

2 DALLA FAVERA MARICA 00 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'31''41 13 
3 FERRERO NORMA 01 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'36''66 11 
4 SACCHETTINI PATRIZIA 00 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'47''73 10 

1 CAMPESE ALESSIO 00 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'20''61 15 
MT. 100 FARFALLA A MASCHI 

2 DELLATOFFOLA ALESSANDRO 00 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'24''64 13 
3 SCOVAZZO GIOVANNI 00 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'29''88 11 
4 ZANETTA CRISTIAN 00 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'31''24 10 

1 GAVINELLI SIBILLA 98 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'19''52 15 
MT. 100 FARFALLA RAGAZZI FEMMINE 

2 REFFO MARIANNA 98 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'23''07 13 
3 CIOFU ANDREA SIMONA 99 UISP R. BORGARO 01'25''97 11 
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4 CERMELLI VIRGINIA 99 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'31''11 10 
5 MARABOTTO ARIANNA 99 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'39''04 9 

1 ABATE LUCA 97 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'11''34 15 
MT. 100 FARFALLA RAGAZZI MASCHI 

2 GARBEZZA NICOLO' 96 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'18''03 13 
3 CROVELLA GIOVANNI 98 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'18''04 11 
4 CORUZZI MATTEO 98 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'19''04 10 
5 CORINO MASSIMILIANO 96 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'19''53 9 
6 GHERRA LUCA 97 UISP R. BORGARO 01'21''15 8 
7 PARENZAN SIMONE 96 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'25''87 7 
8 DURANTE VITTORIO 98 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'27''56 6 
9 LOBOCHIARO LUCA 98 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'31''90 5 
10 SCIORTINO JONATHAN 98 UISP R. BORGARO 01'37''27 4 
 BOARETTO MARCO 96 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Assente 

1 MATTAVELLI SANDRA 93 JULIO 01'12''45 15 
MT. 100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 

2 SOSTARIC CINDY 95 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'12''99 13 
3 NASO MARTINA 96 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'13''75 11 
4 COLOMBO CAMILLA 94 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'16''69 10 
5 BRICARELLO LUCIA 97 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'17''72 9 
6 SAVOINI SUSANNA 94 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'21''92 8 
7 CASTELLANO ALESSIA 96 JULIO 01'25''90 7 
8 MARINANGELI MELISSA 95 SALUZZO SUB 01'27''12 6 
9 MARITANO ALESSIA 97 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'28''07 5 
10 PORETTA FRANCESCA 96 UISP R. BORGARO 01'30''38 4 
11 DE VICO ELISA 94 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'33''57 3 
 REVELLI CORA 92 SALUZZO SUB Assente 

1 DI VITA ANDREA 94 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'03''02 15 
MT. 100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI 

2 BARBERO LORENZO 95 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'06''29 13 
3 PAVAN MATTIA 93 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'06''81 11 
4 MAGLIANO STEFANO 94 JULIO 01'07''07 10 
5 ZAMIRRI LORENZO 91 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'13''40 9 
6 RUELLA DANIELE 94 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'15''70 8 
7 ALLIO CRISTIANO 94 SALUZZO SUB 01'22''76 7 
8 SAMA' FRANCESCO 95 UISP R. BORGARO 01'25''64 6 
 BELLARDI GIOLI LUCA 95 UISP R. BORGARO Squalif. 

1 MENICUCCI VIRGINIA 02 JULIO 00'34''22 15 
MT. 50 STILE LIBERO B FEMMINE 

2 CAPRI' AGNESE MARIA 02 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'36''89 13 
3 VERCELLOTTI SOFIA 02 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 00'37''45 11 
4 CIGALA ROBERTA 02 JULIO 00'37''61 10 
5 FERRARO REBECCA 03 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 00'40''34 9 
6 BIASIOLI MARTINA 03 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'40''74 8 
7 BARAVALLE GAIA 03 JULIO 00'42''02 7 
8 BARBERO MARGHERITA 02 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 00'42''67 6 
9 RICCIO ILARIA 02 JULIO 00'42''98 5 
10 RECROSIO GAIA 03 JULIO 00'45''18 4 
11 DO SOPHIA 03 JULIO 00'51''17 3 
12 GIANINA LUCREZIA 03 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 00'51''40 2 
13 CAZZOLA GIORGIA 03 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'51''70 1 
14 FUSCO CHIARA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'52''02 
15 ARLESIO FRANCESCA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'52''74 
 BOBBIO ALLEGRA 02 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Assente 
 BONINO GIULIA 03 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 
 BRACESCO GIULIA 02 JULIO Assente 
 DEMARTINI LUCIA 02 JULIO Assente 
 RIPULLONE CHIARA 03 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 
 VIGLIANCO FRANCESCA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 
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1 ROLFO HARI 01 JULIO 00'29''83 15 
MT. 50 STILE LIBERO B MASCHI 

2 D'ALONZO FEDERICO 01 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'35''13 13 
3 FONSATO DENIS 02 JULIO 00'35''48 11 
4 FIORE SIMONE 01 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'36''35 10 
5 BRUSCHI ROBERTO 02 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'36''44 9 
6 CICANGI EDGAR 02 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 00'36''58 8 
7 DESIMONE GIANLUCA 02 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 00'36''75 7 
8 MUSELLA NICOLA 01 JULIO 00'36''83 6 
9 GIAI BAUDISSARD ROBERTO 01 JULIO 00'37''04 5 
10 BIASIOTTO FILIPPO 01 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'37''14 4 
11 DE SARIO LORENZO 02 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'37''56 3 
12 CORONA FRANCESCO 01 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 00'37''58 2 
13 BRAGGION GABRIELE 02 JULIO 00'38''63 1 
14 RINOTTI LUCA 02 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 00'38''93 
15 CASACCIA LUDOVICO 02 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 00'38''95 
16 MONTARELLO LUCA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'39''22 
17 BINCOLETTO ALESSANDRO 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'39''83 
18 SEGALA DANIEL 01 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 00'40''45 
19 HARTL FEDERICO 01 JULIO 00'40''63 
20 MERLO CRISTIANO 01 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'41''09 
21 BACCOLO ANDREA 01 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'41''93 
22 MARTIN MATTEO 01 SALUZZO SUB 00'42''71 
23 BRICARELLO PAOLO 02 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 00'43''17 
24 DI BERNARDO GIORGIO 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'44''39 
25 CAMPELLO MARCO 02 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 00'44''51 
26 SARETTO EDOARDO 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'44''71 
27 CHARRIER EDOARDO 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'47''19 
28 RUSSO MATTIA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'47''64 
29 BRUNACCI NICOLO' 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'47''79 
30 CHIABRANDO LUCA 02 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'47''80 
31 MATTIOLI CARLO 02 SALUZZO SUB 00'48''08 
 ANTONIETTI MATTEO 01 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO Assente 
 D'ANGELO DANIELE 01 JULIO Assente 

1 BUCCAFURNI VIOLA 00 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'10''63 15 
MT. 100 STILE LIBERO A FEMMINE 

2 BECCARIA MARTA 00 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'13''38 13 
3 MASSARENTE ELISABETTA 00 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'13''61 11 
4 FRATINI MARGHERITA 00 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'13''80 10 
5 LAMBIASE IRENE 01 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'14''04 9 
6 DI GIUGNO MORENA 00 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'14''17 8 
7 TOSI SVEVA 00 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'15''25 7 
8 SALIS GIORGIA 00 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'17''07 6 
9 TOSI MARIA 00 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'17''63 5 
10 ARBINOLO COSTANZA 01 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'18''59 4 
11 SACCHETTINI PATRIZIA 00 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'20''46 3 
12 CERMELLI CAROLINA 01 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'22''65 2 
13 MOSSO BEATRICE 00 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'23''17 1 
14 MARRA ARIANNA 01 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'24''84 
15 GHANNADZADEH LEILA 00 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'25''56 
16 DE ROSA ELENA 00 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'28''62 
17 BERTOLINI GIORGIA 00 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'29''34 
18 SIMONETTI MIRIAM 00 SALUZZO SUB 01'30''18 
19 FAVARO CHIARA 01 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'31''85 
20 MANGOLINI GRETA 01 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'33''22 
21 PELLEGRINI GIORGIA 01 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'38''25 
22 KHOUADRI LAILA 00 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'43''83 
 BERTOLAJA SOFIA 01 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 
 GALLO MARIA SOFIA 01 SALUZZO SUB Assente 
 MIGGIANO SARA 01 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO Assente 
 ROBOTTI ALLEGRA 01 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Non Partito 
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1 FONTANA NICOLO' 99 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'06''81 15 
MT. 100 STILE LIBERO A MASCHI 

2 FRATTINI GIAN GIACOMO 99 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'10''03 13 
3 CANU SERGIO 99 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'11''46 11 
4 MANZONI MICHAEL 00 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'13''12 10 
5 CORRADO ANDREA 00 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'13''30 9 
6 CALDO LORENZO 99 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'15''00 8 
7 OTTENGA ALBERTO 99 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'16''91 7 
8 SCOVAZZO GIOVANNI 00 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'17''33 6 
9 FACCHINETTI FRANCESCO 00 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'22''71 5 
10 PERA JACOPO 00 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'33''02 4 
 HOLLO' GIORGIO 00 SALUZZO SUB Assente 
 KALLAVERJA MIRGEN 99 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Assente 
 MEDINA IVAN 00 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO Assente 

1 JALLA MICOL 98 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'05''76 15 
MT. 100 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI FEMMINE 

2 REFFO MARIANNA 98 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'07''05 13 
3 GAVINELLI SIBILLA 98 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'10''83 11 
4 IURILLO JESSICA 99 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'11''32 10 
5 BALZANO CATERINA 98 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'12''27 9 
6 MOCCI CHIARA 98 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'12''65 8 
7 MICCONO CHIARA 99 UISP R. BORGARO 01'14''75 7 
8 AVALLE SOFIA 98 SALUZZO SUB 01'14''86 6 
9 CIOFU ANDREA SIMONA 99 UISP R. BORGARO 01'17''51 5 
10 LUMINA ALICE 98 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'17''92 4 
11 TERRAMAGRA ALESSIA 98 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'19''77 3 
12 FONSATO MARTINA 98 JULIO 01'24''92 2 
13 CONROTTO CECILIA 98 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'25''12 1 
14 RACCA SARA 99 SALUZZO SUB 01'25''82 
15 ANTELMI ALESSIA 99 UISP R. BORGARO 01'26''10 
16 MAZZA FRANCESCA 98 UISP R. BORGARO 01'29''44 
17 BORGHI VALENTINA 99 UISP R. BORGARO 01'30''09 
18 GIANNATEMPO ELISA 99 UISP R. BORGARO 01'33''05 
19 GIOVANNINI GIORGIA 99 UISP R. BORGARO 01'38''09 
 LO COCO MELANIA 98 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 

1 NATTA CRISTIAN 97 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 00'57''10 15 
MT. 100 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI MASCHI 

2 BIASIOLI FEDERICO 96 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'57''30 13 
3 DONORA' DANIELE 97 TORINO NUOTO 01'00''98 11 
4 PEROLIO FRANCESCO 96 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'02''04 10 
5 VECCHIO NICOLA 96 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'03''93 9 
6 MOLON ANDREA 97 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'05''28 8 
7 GARBEZZA NICOLO' 96 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'05''47 7 
8 PADOVANI LORENZO 96 TORINO NUOTO 01'06''75 6 
9 CORINO MASSIMILIANO 96 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'08''36 5 
10 CORRADO MARINO 98 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'08''73 4 
 TORNATORE FEDERICO 96 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'08''73 4 
12 CALDO FRANCESCO 98 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'08''80 2 
13 GRASSO SIMONE 96 TORINO NUOTO 01'08''84 1 
14 LANZAVECCHIA EDOARDO 98 TORINO NUOTO 01'09''23 
15 CROVELLA GIOVANNI 98 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'09''69 
16 BOERO FEDERICO 97 UISP R. BORGARO 01'09''92 
 ROLANDO NICOLO' 96 TORINO NUOTO 01'09''92 
18 GHERRA LUCA 97 UISP R. BORGARO 01'10''91 
19 FERRO STEFANO 97 TORINO NUOTO 01'11''26 
20 MARCHESI LUCA 98 SALUZZO SUB 01'12''58 
21 BOCCADORO FRANCESCO 96 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'13''15 
22 SALVAI RICCARDO 98 TORINO NUOTO 01'15''12 
23 DURANTE VITTORIO 98 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'15''42 
24 DE MAGISTRIS NICOLO' 98 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'15''48 
25 LOBOCHIARO LUCA 98 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'15''64 
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26 BERTOLINO STEFANO 97 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'17''71 
27 CLEMENTE PIETRO 98 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'19''00 
28 VOLPE UMBERTO 97 UISP R. BORGARO 01'20''53 
29 SCIORTINO JONATHAN 98 UISP R. BORGARO 01'21''93 
30 BARISONE MATTEO 98 UISP R. BORGARO 01'30''87 
31 TORTA RICCARDO 98 UISP R. BORGARO 01'32''18 
32 BANCHE FABIO 98 UISP R. BORGARO 01'36''14 
 MISERERE EDOARDO 96 TORINO NUOTO Squalif. 
 MORINA GABRIELE 96 TORINO NUOTO Squalif. 
 ATZENI FEDERICO 97 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Assente 
 GIOVANNINI ALESSANDRO 97 TORINO NUOTO Assente 

1 COLOMBO CAMILLA 94 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'05''69 15 
MT. 100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 

2 MATTAVELLI SANDRA 93 JULIO 01'06''79 13 
3 MANCIN ILARIA 96 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'07''18 11 
4 BRICARELLO ELENA 95 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'07''30 10 
5 BRICARELLO LUCIA 97 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'07''42 9 
6 MARINANGELI MELISSA 95 SALUZZO SUB 01'08''80 8 
7 COMETTI GIULIA 94 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'09''44 7 
8 SAVOINI SUSANNA 94 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'09''74 6 
9 COLA CHIARA 96 UISP R. BORGARO 01'09''84 5 
10 MIRETTI MARTA 95 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'09''89 4 
11 BRICARELLO MARTA 94 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'10''83 3 
12 REFFO VERONICA 95 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'12''43 2 
13 SPINA MARGHERITA 97 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'12''55 1 
14 PORETTA FRANCESCA 96 UISP R. BORGARO 01'12''63 
15 PANZONE CARLOTTA 93 TORINO NUOTO 01'12''67 
16 DE VICO ELISA 94 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'12''83 
17 BAIARDO GAIA 97 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'13''22 
18 FERRARI GIULIA 96 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'13''28 
19 CARVUTTO GIULIA 95 TORINO NUOTO 01'14''93 
20 AUDANO GABRIELLA 95 TORINO NUOTO 01'15''03 
21 CASTELLANO ALESSIA 96 JULIO 01'15''09 
22 MEDINA ELISA 95 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'15''14 
23 BALDO BEATRICE 96 UISP R. BORGARO 01'15''35 
24 GIORDANO GIULIA 95 TORINO NUOTO 01'15''63 
25 CASTRIA AURELIA 97 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'17''30 
26 TROSSARELLO VIRGINIA 95 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'17''76 
27 CASASSA VIGNA ELISABETTA 96 UISP R. BORGARO 01'18''38 
28 DONORA' MARTINA 93 TORINO NUOTO 01'19''33 
29 PALERMO ISABELLA 94 UISP R. BORGARO 01'20''74 
30 VIALE VIRGINIA 96 TORINO NUOTO 01'22''60 
31 ASTORE BEATRICE 97 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'24''29 
32 STOCCHI GIULIA 97 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'24''91 
33 SCIORTINO NAOMI 94 UISP R. BORGARO 01'28''55 
34 MONTAFIA GIULIA 97 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'29''90 
35 PIZZINI LETIZIA 97 UISP R. BORGARO 01'30''87 
36 BELLINI NOEMI 97 UISP R. BORGARO 01'36''18 
 CANNELLA FEDERICA 97 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 CONDO' ALICE 96 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 CRUDO FEDERICA 96 JULIO Assente 
 LACIDOGNA VERONICA 95 TORINO NUOTO Assente 
 LOMBARDO CATERINA 97 TORINO NUOTO Assente 
 RAVELLI ELISABETTA 95 TORINO NUOTO Assente 
 REVELLI CORA 92 SALUZZO SUB Assente 
 SAGGIORATO ALESSIA 94 N.C. ALESSANDRIA Assente 
 SILVERIO GIULIA 96 JULIO Assente 

1 ZANATTA LORENZO 95 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'57''27 15 
MT. 100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI 

2 PERTILE FABIO 94 JULIO 00'57''44 13 
3 DI VITA ANDREA 94 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 00'57''95 11 
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4 SERRA LUCA 92 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'00''29 10 
5 CATENA RUDY 93 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'02''14 9 
6 CARLINO LUCA 94 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'02''30 8 
7 ZAMIRRI LORENZO 91 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'02''42 7 
8 MAGLIANO STEFANO 94 JULIO 01'03''41 6 
9 ALLIO CRISTIANO 94 SALUZZO SUB 01'03''98 5 
10 BELLORA LUCA 94 TORINO NUOTO 01'04''78 4 
11 MELOTTI ALESSANDRO 94 TORINO NUOTO 01'05''13 3 
12 TRAVERSA RICCARDO 94 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'05''76 2 
13 COMOTTO LUCA 94 UISP R. BORGARO 01'06''07 1 
14 RINAUDO EDOARDO 92 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'06''24 
15 LIBERALI FLAVIO 94 TORINO NUOTO 01'06''35 
16 GIAI ALESSANDRO 92 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'06''65 
17 RUELLA DANIELE 94 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'07''00 
18 BOCCARDO LORIS 94 JULIO 01'08''10 
19 POGOLOTTI ALESSANDRO 93 TORINO NUOTO 01'08''99 
20 AGUIRRE CAMILO 94 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'09''19 
21 RAIMONDO ALBERTO 95 SALUZZO SUB 01'09''58 
22 GIORGIS ANDREA 95 UISP R. BORGARO 01'09''70 
23 BELLARDI GIOLI LUCA 95 UISP R. BORGARO 01'10''22 
24 SALVAI FEDERICO 95 TORINO NUOTO 01'10''83 
25 D'AMBROSIO ALBERTO 91 TORINO NUOTO 01'20''31 
 SAMA' FRANCESCO 95 UISP R. BORGARO Squalif. 
 AUDANO MATTEO 95 TORINO NUOTO Assente 
 CAVALLARO EMILIO 94 TORINO NUOTO Assente 
 CISERO EDOARDO 94 TORINO NUOTO Assente 
 COMICI RENE' 94 TORINO NUOTO Assente 
 FIUMANO' RICCARDO 95 TORINO NUOTO Assente 
 LAMBIASE EMANUELE 94 JULIO Assente 
 RAIMONDO STEFANO 93 SALUZZO SUB Assente 
 SCHIAVONE MARCO 94 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO Assente 

1 JULIO 00'47''43 02'54''39 30 
STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI B FEMMINE 

 Baravalle Zecchinato Cigala Menicucci 
2 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'42''61 02'55''62 26 
 Biasioli Pugliano LaDelia Caprì 
3 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 00'56''74 03'19''64 22 
 Gianina Barbero Vercellotti Ferraro 

1 JULIO 00'41''14 02'35''94 30 
STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI B MASCHI 

 Orlandini Procopio Rolfo Castoldi 
2 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'45''24 02'53''52 26 
 Biasotto Merlo D'Agostino D'Alonzo 
3 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 00'44''46 02'55''20 22 
 Renzetti Porfidio Fiore Baccolo 
4 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 00'49''72 03'01''50 20 
 Campello D'angelo Mattacheo Pipistrello 
5 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 00'45''69 03'02''23 18 
 Rinotti Casaccia Patrioli Desimone 
FG JULIO 00'42''46 00'02''49 07 
 Fonsato Musella Braggion GiaiBardissard 
FG UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 00'52''43 03'16''51 
 Di Bernardo Bincoletto Brunacci Montarello 

1 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'22''02 05'42''81 30 
STAFFETTA 4x100 MISTI A FEMMINE 

 Canu Rascano Lambiase Salis 
2 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'23''68 05'48''40 26 
 Fratini Favaro Buccafurni Beccaria 
3 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'26''55 05'59''03 22 
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 Sacchettini DiGiugno Massarente Tosi S. 
4 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'26''63 06'18''96 20 
 Arbinolo Derosa Mosso Cermelli 
5 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'39''81 06'43''40 18 
 Siddi Khoadri Bertolini Marra 

1 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'18''21 05'25''56 30 
STAFFETTA 4x100 MISTI A MASCHI 

 Ferrero Salis Campese Canu 
 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 00'00''00 Squalif. 
 Frattini Manzoni Zanetta Fontana 

1 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'22''50 05'28''43 30 
STAFFETTA 4x100 MISTI RAGAZZI FEMMINE 

 Capuana Terramagra Gavinelli Iurillo 
2 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'00''00 05'43''16 26 
 Cermelli Adriani Jalla Conrotto 
3 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'30''85 06'05''07 22 
 Zaia Marabotto DallaFavera Ferrero 
 UISP R. BORGARO 00'00''00 Squalif. 
 Antelmi borghi Ciofu Micono 

1 TORINO NUOTO 01'16''49 04'57''59 30 
STAFFETTA 4x100 MISTI RAGAZZI MASCHI 

 Panzone Schiavone Donorà Miserere 
2 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'13''87 04'58''58 26 
 Re Fardella Coruzzi Tartaglia 
3 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'26''23 05'10''19 22 
 Clemente Perolio Abate Lobochiaro 
4 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'18''74 05'22''79 20 
 Marino Corino Crovella Durante 
5 UISP R. BORGARO 01'22''48 05'45''00 18 
 Boero  Volpe Gherra Sciortino 

1 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'15''31 05'07''15 30 
STAFFETTA 4x100 MISTI ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 

 Bricarello Cometti Colombo Reffo 
2 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'19''69 05'11''10 26 
 Mocci Gili Naso Miretti 
3 UISP R. BORGARO 01'20''13 05'36''67 22 
 Poretta Casassa Cola Baldo 
4 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 01'39''42 05'50''02 20 
 Stocchi Medina Savoini Ferrari 
5 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'30''19 05'56''38 18 
 Trossarello Battistini DeVico Castria 
6 SALUZZO SUB 01'35''57 06'11''14 16 
 Racca Avalle Marinangeli Simonetti 
7 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'20''48 06'20''93 14 
 Panagolupos Montagna Spina Astore 
 TORINO NUOTO 00'00''00 Squalif. 
 Panzone Audano Ravelli Carvuto 
FG VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 01'16''94 05'19''32 
 Bricarello M. Reffo Bricarello L. Balzano 

1 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 01'05''10 04'25''48 30 
STAFFETTA 4x100 MISTI ASSOLUTI MASCHI 

 Biasioli Catena Barbero Zanatta 
2 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 01'05''76 04'26''88 26 
 Traversa Natta DiVita Zamirri 
3 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 01'09''59 04'44''11 22 
 Rinaudo Manzari Ruella Serra 
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4 UISP R. BORGARO 01'19''98 05'27''83 20 
 Comotto Bellardi Samà Giorgis 
 TORINO NUOTO 00'00''00 Squalif. 
 Cavallaro Audano Comici Bellora 
 
 
Classifica di società 
 POS. SOCIETA' PUNTEGGIO 
 1 OASI - LAURA VICUNA 823 
 2 JULIO 437 
 3 VILLA BECCHI NUOTO 430 
 4 SPORTEGO BORGO NUOTO 422 
 5 N.C. ALESSANDRIA 333 
 6 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 307 
 7 UISP R. BORGARO 182 
 8 TORINO NUOTO 175 
 9 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO 118 
 10 SALUZZO SUB 115 
 11 C.N. SEBASTOPOLI 109 
 


